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ZVR-Nr. 929315338

KrampusschieRen 2024

Ergebnisse

(Steinschleuderbewerb)

ABSMANN Hermann
KRENEK Gerhard
SCHUNHOFF Heiko

36
35
30

o 01 W DN

EBNER Ludwig
WEIDNER Gerhard
GRABER Karl

26
25
23

LEHNER Othmar
LOFFELBERGER Peter
BRANDSTATTER Markus

23
23
22

GARBER Hans
GEISSLER Heinz
WIMMLER Bernd

21
20
16

WILFLING Johann
BEINHUNDNER Georg
GIERLINGER Robert

15
14
13

14
15

BURZEC Boleslaw
PICHLER Roland
KAPPACHER Stefan

13
12
11

16
17
18

BAYER Otto
THALHAMMER Albert
SCHUNHOFF Simone

10

19
20
21

WILFLING Christopher
PFEIFENBERGER Manfred
WINZER Michael

22

BRANDSTATTER Bettina

Fur die Auswertung Verantwortlich:
Krenek Gerhard
g.krenek@aon.at
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